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MBBS/BDS PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2020

- Annual 2020

AM 10 11:00AM

BDS 1% Prof. Annual 2020

Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

Block-B 13.01.2021 Wednesday Anatomy
1
6.01.2021 Saturday Block-C 18.01.2021 | Monday Physiology
N[BBS 3rd Prof. Annual 2020 22.01.2021 | Friday Biochemistry
%M to 12:00 Noon .
23-0:% Tuesday Pharmacology 27.01.2021 Wednesday | Chemistry of Dental Material
-01.2021 ‘
Saturday Pathology BDS 2" Prof. Annual 2020
Errve i R Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon -
27.01.2021 Wednesday F. Medicine 14.01.2021 | Thursday Dental Material Medica
T -
MBBS 4™ Prof. Annual 2020 19.01.2021 | Tuesday G. Pathology &Bacteriology
Time: 9:00 AM t012:00Noon
29.01.2021 Friday Special Pathology 23.01.2021 Saturday Dental Anatomy
I -
02.02.2021 Tuesday Community Medicine 27.01.2021 Wednesday Community Dentistry
B — N S
06.02.2021 | Saturday ENT 30.01.2021 | Saturday Islamiyat & Pak. Study
10.02.2021 Wednesday EYE

BDS 3rd Prof. Annual 2020

Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

GMC, NWSM, NMC.

MBBS Final Prof. Anngalzgzo 15.01.2021 | Friday General Medicine
Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon
28.01.2021 | Thursday Medicine-A 20.01.2021 Wednesday General Surgery
01.02.2021 | Monday Medicine-B 25.01.2021 Monday Oral Medicine
05.02.2021 | Friday Paediatrics 29.01.2021 Friday Oral Pathology
09.02.2021 | Tuesday Surgery-A 02.02.2021 Tuesday Periodontology
13.022021 | Saturday Surgery-B BDS Final Prof. Annual 2020

Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon
17.02.2021 | Wednesday Gynae-A 29.01.2021 Friday Operative Dentistry
22.02.2021 | Monday Gynae-B 02.02.2021 Tuesday Oral Surgery
Exams Centers: 06.02.2021 | Saturday Orthodontics
KMC, AMC, WMC, AIMC, JMC, PIMC, RMC, BMC, 10.02.2021 | Wednesday Prosthodontics
SMC, KGMC, KIMS, BKMC, ALMC, SWTMC, GKMC, | 15.022021 | Monday Paediatric Dentistry

Exams Centers:

KCD, AMC Ds, WMC Ds, AIMC Ds, KIDS, RCD, BKCD.

Note: The candidates who want to appear in the examination from the center located in their districts of residence or

nearby shall have to inform the KMU examination department ten days before commencement of the examination
through Principal/Vice principal of their respective colleges.

CC:

oosw N

Inchasge IT K

Secretary PMC, Islamabad.
PS to Vice Chancellor.
All Principals.

ination Coordinators.
AT MU, (for display on KMU website).

All DCEs & ACEs Examinations Department KMU (for necessary arrangements well in time).
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